

	Attendants							
Conductor	Trainmaster	Engineer	*Volunteers"	Switchman	Brakeman	Tickets		
\$7,500	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$2,000	\$1,000	\$500	\$125		

Media Promotion					1	95	e.
Red Cross Press Release to local media outlets							
Corporate Quote from your President/CEO or company mention	Quote	Mention					
Social Media Banner with company logo							
Share with your employees to use on their Social Media platforms							
Banner displayed on Event Facebook page and Social Media posts	-√	<b>√</b>					
Social Media Posts on Facebook	220						
In advance of event and Post-Event "Thank You"	Quote	Mention	Listing	Listing			
Event Website Recognition							
Landing Page: Company Logo, Tagline, and Link to website		• cascar de					
*Registration Page/Confirmation Email: Company Logo	All	Logo	Listing	Listing			
Marketing Visibility							
Company recognition on promotional materials	All	All	Listing	Listing	Listing	Listing	
	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo			
Event Invitation	(front)	(inside)	(back)	(back)	Listing	Listing	
			Activity				
	Welcome	Welcome	(your	Volunteer			
Event Day signage	Banner	Banner	choice)	shirts			
On-Stage Presence		<b>*</b>	••••••••				
Stage Banner	7	<b>√</b>	√	√			
Verbal recognition of company sponsorship	7	√					
Company President/CEO opening remarks	√						
Event Ticketing and Seating	-						
Table Recognition	7	√	√	√			
	20 Tickets						
Passenger Tickets	(+discount				( mt 1		
*Exclusive Discount Code for additional ticket sales	code)	14 Tickets	10 Tickets	10 Tickets	6 Tickets	2 Tickets	
Employee Engagement							
Opportunity for employees to volunteer	√			√			
Option to donate event ticket(s) to Red Cross							
volunteers	√	√	√	√	√	√	

## **Oscar Night 2020**

Saturday, February 8, 2020 6:00 – 10:00 pm Toledo Metropolitan Train Station 300 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Drive Toledo, OH 43604



For additional sponsor information,	COMPANY NAME:			
please contact Bill Cook at <u>bill.cook@redcross.org</u> .	CONTACT NAME:			
To be listed in the invitation, completed forms must be back by	ADDRESS:			
November 1, 2019. All those sponsoring the event will	PHONE NUMBER:			
be invoiced.	EMAIL ADDRESS:			
Please scan completed form to Bill Cook at <u>bill.cook@redcross.org</u> .	SPONSORSHIP LEVEL:			
	PLEASE SEND INVOICE BY THIS DATE:			

.....

## Mission

The American Red Cross prevents and alleviates human suffering in the face of emergencies by mobilizing the power of volunteers and the generosity of donors.



American Red Cross Northwest Ohio Chapter

Your participation with this event means we will be able to provide blood services, disaster relief, and help more victims of home fires by purchasing much-needed supplies. Thank you!